Features
Mobile PCI Express Modules with
NVIDIA Embedded GPUs
Embedded MXM Modules
(NVIDIA Ampere Architecture)
• NVIDIA embedded graphics based on Ampere architecture
• Standard MXM 3.1 Type A/B form factor

• 5-year availability
• EGX-MXM-A1000• EGX-MXM-A500 • EGX-MXM-A2000 • EGX-MXM-A4500
Ordering Information
EGX-MXM-A500	 Embedded NVIDA® RTX™ A500, MXM 3.1 type A, 82 x 70mm, PCIe Gen4 x4
EGX-MXM-A1000	 Embedded NVIDIA® RTX™ A1000, MXM 3.1 type A, 82 x 70mm, PCIe Gen4 x8
EGX-MXM-A2000	 Embedded NVIDIA® RTX™ A2000, MXM 3.1 type A, 82 x 70mm, PCIe Gen4 x8
EGX-MXM-A4500	 Embedded NVIDIA® RTX™ A4500, MXM 3.1 type B, 82 x 105mm, PCIe Gen4 x16
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Apr. 07, 2023. ©2023 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model Name EGX-MXM-A500 EGX-MXM-A1000 EGX-MXM-A2000 EGX-MXM-A4500